
Torneo Aire Libre Homologatorio Rankeable
Palihue Rugby Hockey Club (PA230319)
Bahía Blanca, Provincia de Buenos Aires, 19-03-2023

Compuesto Masculino
1
4

SABADO Kevin
BRANCHESI Emiliano

CAC

CIBA

140
131

3
2

DIAZ Fernando
NIKOLAJUK Ivan

CIBA

CBA

139
141

Bronce

Branchesi E.
Diaz F.

138
141

Oro

Sabado K.
Nikolajuk I.

144
146
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